2930 South Fairview Street
Santa Ana, CA 92704
Phone (714) 371-2394 • FAX (714) 668-1107
Toll Free Phone (800) 545-1326
e-mail: sales@qlty.com • www.metrolux.comA Genlyte Company
si-17
SignMaster™
PA-17

Supply
Color Chip
Ordering Example:
    1. Luminaire & Distribution
    2. Lamp Type & Wattage   (All lamps are mogul base)
    3. Ballast Voltage
    4. Electrical Options
 PA-17  W  -  MH400  -  240  -  LG   - FDFD  - SFWG
       1                2           3       4          5           6
PA-17 PanelMaster™     W   Wide Throw
HPS 100
HPS200
MV100
MV250
MH150
MH400MH250
HPS150*
HPS250
MV175
MV400
MH175
120
FD
FDD
FDFD
TB
240
208
277
480 347
Single Fusing - 120V/277V
    5. Other Options
SF Slip Fitter (Slips over 1-1/4” Schedule 40 pipe arm or 1-1/2” square tube)
WG LMPWire Lens Guard Lamp factory-Installed
Double Fusing - 480V
FDC Single Fusing - 347V
Double Fusing - 208V/240V
Terminal Block
* 55 Volt lamp standard on HPS.
HPS 400
SI-17  SignMaster™      F    Forward Throw
MH350 PS
MH320 PS MH400 PS
For MH Pulse Start System-add "MHP" suffix to catalog number. Price adder for
up to 400W max.
Note: Multi-tap ballasts provided.
TM TPSTop Mounting Tamper Proof Screws
Dimensions
Knock-outs for Mounting Holes
(11/32” holes for 5/16” bolts)
Weight:  35.5 lbs. (16.1 kg.)
10.00”
(254 mm)
Optional Mounting Adapter
Slips on 1-1/4” Schedule 40 Pipe
(1.66” O.D.) or 1-1/2” Square Tube
4.5”
(114.3 mm) 14.0”
(355.6 mm)
13.00”
(330.2 mm)
21.5”
(546.1 mm)3/4” Threaded
Plug
3/4” Threaded Plug